! LED LIGHTING

Marvela TR Series 3 (G8.5 Base)
Retrofit Lights

Product Code : IK-GU85B1-0019W-50AY
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DIMMABLE P20

Voltage

Lumen Output
Power

Efficacy

CcCT

CRI

Beam Angle
Light Distribution
Start Time
Driver

Operating Position
Finish

IP Rating

EEIR

Lamp Holder

120 V AC, 50-60 Hz
2950Im

19W

140lm/w

5000K

90+

38°

Flood

Approx. 3 minutes to full lumen output

Built in
360
Gray
P20

A++
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