

Marvela TR Series 3 (G8.5 Base)
 Retrofit Lights

Product Code : IK-GU85B1-0019W-50AY

Voltage	120 V AC, 50-60 Hz
Lumen Output	2950lm
Power	19W
Efficacy	140lm/w
CCT	5000K
CRI	90+
Beam Angle	38°
Light Distribution	Flood
Start Time	Approx. 3 minutes to full lumen output
Driver	Built in
Operating Position	360
Finish	Gray
IP Rating	IP20
EEI ³	A++
Lamp Holder	G8.5

